CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
A
B
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
BA
C
Finish White Black Silver
CCT
Ring
Finish White Black Silver
LE
D
 C
ei
lin
g
lig
h
t
NL08B-8-12W 12W Ø200x48 1330lm 0.42 20PCS
NL08B-16-30W 30W Ø400x52 3360lm 1.40 10PCS
NL08B-10-12W 12W Ø250x48 1300lm 0.66 20PCS
NL08B-12-18W 18W Ø300x40 2060lm 0.80 10PCS
NL08B-12-25W 25W Ø300x40 2650lm 0.80 10PCS
NL08B-14-25W 25W Ø350x40 2900lm 1.30 10PCS
NL08B Ceiling light NL12B Ceiling light
NL08B is a classical and functional ceiling light,
especially in emergency, sensor, 3CCT changeable
(by slide switch or remote control), triac dimmable
functions etc. IP54 for non-sensor type and IP40 for
sensor type. 8/10/12/14/16 inch sizes as options, It’s
ideal luminaire to any indoor applications.
NL12B is a classical and functional square ceiling light,
especially in emergency, sensor, 3CCT changeable
(by slide switch or remote control), triac dimmable
functions etc. IP54 for non-sensor type and IP40 for
sensor type. 10/12/14/16 inch sizes as options, It’s
ideal luminaire to any indoor applications.
NL12B-10-12W 12W 250x250x50 1330lm 0.75 20PCS
NL12B-12-18W 18W 300x300x40 1995lm 0.96 10PCS
NL12B-12-25W 25W 300x300x40 2775lm 0.96 10PCS
NL12B-16-30W 30W 400x400x51 3330lm 2.00 10PCS
NL12B-14-25W 25W 350x350x41 2775lm 1.24 10PCS
ACC-NL08
Nickel Brushed
10''- 250mm / 12''- 300mm